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Cod: 6671

Dos Santos refrigerated display case +2°+5°C Smooth top 1438 x 395 x 340
mm

Description

DOS SANTOS free-standing showcase with STATIC REFRIGERATION of exquisite design that
allows ample visibility and a large surface area for the products on display. Contact refrigerated
inner basin in stainless steel with rounded corners. NON-REFRIGERATED tempered glass
central shelf. Made of solid stainless steel construction and tempered glass. LED lighting. Built-in
refrigeration unit equipped with DANFOSS hermetic silenced compressor.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 1438x395x340 mm



Technical data

Gas refrigerante

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

R134A
38 kg
0.16 kW
+2+5°C
230V
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