

Cod: 6671

Dos Santos refrigerated display case +2°+5°C Smooth top 1438 x 395 x 340 mm



## Description

DOS SANTOS free-standing showcase with STATIC REFRIGERATION of exquisite design that allows ample visibility and a large surface area for the products on display. Contact refrigerated inner basin in stainless steel with rounded corners. NON-REFRIGERATED tempered glass central shelf. Made of solid stainless steel construction and tempered glass. LED lighting. Built-in refrigeration unit equipped with DANFOSS hermetic silenced compressor.

## Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	1438x395x340 mm
--------------------	-----------------

## **Technical data**

Gas refrigerante	R134A
Peso	38 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.16 kW
Temperatura d'esercizio	+2 +5 °C
Voltaggio	230 V